AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

3. liga Novy Bor, 2019

CELKOVE PORADI K 14. 3. 2019

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére  Pramér  Body
1. Draci 9 6 0 3 4509 491,22 29,5
2. Snajperky 9 6 0 3 4579 484,78 28,0
3. Pirdti 4 4 0 0 2154 522,50 20,0
4. Brasi 7 4 0 3 3101 421,29 18,0
5. Spaceteam 7 3 0 4 32064 445,14 15,5
6. Zoufalci 5 3 0 2 2285 457,00 15,0
7. Aligatori 9 2 0 7 3938 413,11 13,0
8. Sestricky 9 2 0 7 3574 376,67 12,0
9. Kde-kdo 5 2 0 3 2372 465,60 9,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body
1. Draci 4 3 0 1 1988 485,00 16,0
2. Zoufalci 5 3 0 2 2285 457,00 15,0
3. Snajperky 4 3 0 1 2101 50125 13,0
4. Kde-kdo 5 2 0 3 2372 465,60 9,0
5. Brasi 3 2 0 1 1381 436,33 8,0
6. Spaceteam 3 1 0 2 1381 437,67 7,0
7. Aligatori 4 1 0 3 1785 426,25 6,0
8. Sestricky 4 1 0 3 1612 387,00 6,0
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Jméno

Skalicky Pavel NB
Kofinek JiFi

Haba Vojtéch
Navratilova Gabriela
Vesely Oldrich
Masek Michal SC
Arltova Jitka
Sevcik Jaroslav
Javirek Milo$
Brabcova Erika
Bubak Pavel

Hola Barbora
Langerova Petra
Pikart Vaclav
Harald Rudolf
Prokopova lvana
Svif JiFi

Havel JiFi

Bajer Pavel

Pacha Radek
Pénickova Hana
Stastny Bohuslav
Koudelka Milos
Ralek Karel
Nedbalova Ladislava
Laurin Miroslav
Lajtkep Milan
Vrabec Zdenék
Laurin Jan

FiSer Dominik
Pénicka Karel
Valkova Jana
Karafiatova Alena

Uhrova Rizena

Druzstvo
Pirati
Space team
Draci
Snajperky
Draci
Zoufalci
Pirati
Kde-kdo
Kde-kdo
Pirati
Aligatofi
Snajperky
Kde-kdo
Zoufalci
Brasi
Snajperky
Draci
Aligatofi
Draci
Kde-kdo
Space team
Aligatofi
Brasi
Brasi
Sestricky
Zoufalci
Brasi
Brasi
Zoufalci
Sestricky
Space team
Space team
Brasi

Aligatofi

160,00
159,25
159,25
157,11
157,00
156,80
156,50
155,00
154,78
147,00
145,67
145,40
144,57
141,44
140,00
139,25
137,89
137,20
136,50
136,00
133,00
132,00
132,00
129,00
128,00
119,22
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Skore
776
1051
1225
1554
1366
682
677
804
640
637
637
1414
157
784
626
1395
1393
735
437
727
1012
1273
420
557
1241
686
546
544
133
528
924
129
256
1073

Body
4,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
1,0
4,0
2,0
6,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
7,0
1,0
0,5
0,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
3,0



PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo H Prdmér V R P Skére Body
119,20 2 0 3 596 2,0
113,89 2 0 7 1025 2,0

Jméno

35. Rehackova Romana  Sestficky 5

36. Stépnickova Ivana Sestficky 9
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Jméno

Navratilova Gabriela
KoFinek JiFi

Haba Vojtéch
Masek Michal SC
Vesely OldFich
Hold Barbora
Sev¢ik Jaroslav
Javirek Milo$
Bubdk Pavel
Lajtkep Milan
Langerova Petra
Pikart Vaclav
Prokopova Ivana
Vrabec Zdenék
Pénickova Hana
Koudelka Milos
Pacha Radek

SviF Jifi
Nedbalova Ladislava
Stastny Bohuslav
Laurin Miroslav
Harald Rudolf
Rélek Karel
Laurin Jan

FiSer Dominik
Uhrova Ruzena
Valkova Jana
Pénicka Karel

Stépnickova lvana

Druzstvo
Snajperky
Space team
Draci
Zoufalci
Draci
Snajperky
Kde-kdo
Kde-kdo
Aligatofi
Brasi
Kde-kdo
Zoufalci
Snajperky
Brasi
Space team
Brasi
Kde-kdo
Draci
Sestricky
Aligatofi
Zoufalci
Brasi
Brasi
Zoufalci
Sestricky
Aligatofi
Space team
Space team

Sestricky

159,25
158,50
157,00
156,80
156,25
149,00
148,67
148,00
145,40
145,00
142,50
138,00
137,20
136,50
136,50
133,00
132,00
129,00
129,00
126,33
112,50
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Skore
720
359
699
682
661
660
804
640
637
317
157
784
625
298
446
148
727
580
570
552
686
273
273
133
528
516
129
379
450

Body
3,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
4,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

3. liga Novy Bor, 2019 - zapasy

Aligatofri 1,0 377 : 446 4,0 Zoufalci Sestricky 4,0 433 : 420 1,0 Kde-kdo

Stastny Bohuslav +4 116 146 1,0  Laurin Miroslav Nedbalova Ladislava +8 1,0 155 123 Sevcik Jaroslav +4
Bubdk Pavel 1,0 141 133 Laurin Jan Fiser Dominik 1,0 144 140 Pacha Radek

Uhrové Rizena +16 120 167 1,0  Pikart Vaclav Stépnickova Ivana +8 134 157 1,0  Langerova Petra +8
Space team 4,0 417 : 418 1,0 Sestricky Draci 5,0 512 : 383 0,0 Aligatori

Valkova Jana +8 1,0 129 111 Sté&pnickova Ivana +8 Vesely Oldfich +4 1,0 170 133 Bubék Pavel
Pénickovéa Hana +12 1,0 161 155 Nedbalova Ladislava +8 Haba Vojtéch +8 1,0 213 145 Stastny Bohuslav +4
Pénicka Karel +8 127 152 1,0  FiSer Dominik Svit Jif 1,0 129 105 Uhrové RiiZzena +16
Kde-kdo 3,0 475 : 446 2,0 Draci Zoufalci 1,0 469 : 522 4,0 Snajperky
Javirek Milos +4 137 157 1,0  Haba Vojtéch +8 Laurin Miroslav 154 167 1,0  Navratilové Gabriela +8
Seveik Jaroslav +4 1,0 205 144 Vesely Oldfich +4 Masgek Michal SC 1,0 177 165 Prokopové Ivana +8
Pacha Radek 133 145 1,0 Svi Jifi Pikart Vaclav 138 190 1,0  Holé Barbora +8
Space team 2,0 433 : 432 3,0 Brasi Draci 50 469 : 347 0,0 Sestricky

Kofinek Jifi 1,0 166 157 Harald Rudolf +8 Haba Vojtéch +8 1,0 188 87 Stépnickova Ivana +8
Pénicka Karel +8 125 148 1,0  Koudelka Milo$ +8 Vesely Oldfich +4 1,0 149 130 Nedbalova Ladislava +8
Péni¢kovéa Hana +12 1,0 142 127 Rélek Karel +8 Svit Jiii 1,0 132 130 Fiser Dominik
Aligatori 1,0 463 : 516 4,0 Kde-kdo Zoufalci 1,0 440 : 428 4,0 Brasi

Stastny Bohuslav +4 156 199 1,0  Javlrek Milo$ +4 Laurin Miroslav 123 116 1,0  Harald Rudolf +8
Bubék Pavel 163 177 1,0  Sevtik Jaroslav +4 Masek Michal SC 1,0 179 153 Lajtkep Milan +8
Uhrova RiiZzena +16 1,0 144 140 Pécha Radek Pikart Vaclav 138 159 1,0  Vrabec Zdenék +8
Snajperky 4,0 494 : 449 1,0 Brasi Space team 1,0 463 : 482 4,0 Aligatori
Navréatilova Gabriela +8 1,0 186 146 Rélek Karel +8 Korinek Jiff 1,0 193 135 Stastny Bohuslav +4
Prokopové Ivana +8 157 164 1,0 Lajtkep Milan +8 Pénicka Karel +8 127 200 1,0  Bubak Pavel

Hola Barbora +8 1,0 151 139 Vrabec Zdenék +8 Pénickovéa Hana +12 143 147 1,0  Uhrova Rizena +16
Sestricky 1,0 350 : 394 4,0 Zoufalci Snajperky 4,0 552 : 512 1,0 Kde-kdo
Stépnickové Ivana +8 1,0 118 98 Laurin Miroslav Navratilovéa Gabriela +8 1,0 226 157 Javiirek Milo§ +4
Nedbalova Ladislava +8 130 167 1,0  Masek Michal SC Prokopové Ivana +8 143 166 1,0  Seveik Jaroslav +4
Fiser Dominik 102 129 1,0  Pikart Vaclav Hola Barbora +8 1,0 183 189 Pacha Radek
Zoufalci 5,0 536 : 405 0,0 Kde-kdo Draci 4,0 513 : 437 1,0 Snajperky

Laurin Miroslav 1,0 165 147 Javirek Milo +4 Vesely Oldfich +4 1,0 198 141 Navréatilova Gabriela +8
Masek Michal SC 1,0 159 133 Sevtik Jaroslav +4 Haba Vojtéch +8 141 160 1,0  Prokopové Ivana +8
Pikart Vaclav 1,0 212 125 Pacha Radek Svit Jiri 1,0 174 136 Holé Barbora +8







